© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #

(120-277V)
347 - 347V
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
W444    LED   SS    CW    UE    EM
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description
(Accessories are field installed)
Order Number
Joiner Band
Pendant Mount Kit (3/8” IP Stems)
JBW44LED
PMK
W442  5-1/8” (130mm) 4-5/8” (117mm) 24-3/16” (614mm)
W444  5-1/8” (130mm) 4-5/8” (117mm) 48-3/16” (1223mm)
W448 5-1/8” (130mm) 4-5/8” (117mm) 96-3/16” (2442mm)
Lumens Watts LPW
W442 W444
SS
HO
LIGHT OUTPUT - LED W442, W444
Ne
utr
al
Wh
ite 3224
-
29
-
111
-
Lumens Watts LPW
3770
5265
35
43
107
122
LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values may increase.
DIMENSIONS
CEILING MOUNT WALL MOUNT
A
AB
B
BAA - Meets Buy American Act requirements.